THE ISLAND OF FREEDOM
@

' Sziget Airport Transfer Bus

rere e e O =3 13 AUGUST 2024

Access only with Sziget CityPass by Budapest Card Card wristbands.
A jaratra csak Sziget CityPass by Budapest Card karszalagokkal lehet felszdlini.

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

A  5Aug  67Aug 8-9Aug 10-12Aug  EFHEEF 10-12Aug 13 Aug

6:00 6:00 i
7:00 7:00 i
8:00 B B s 8:00 orte
9:00 S S 9:00 Wil (oS
10:00 S B B 10:00 Corte
11:00 s olt1e) noo W oS
12:00 iR B 12:00 1)
13:00 1S 13:00 orte
14:00 W B B Colt1e) 14:00 i
15:00 S B 15:00 HEES i
16:00 HEES s o1t1e) s 16:00

17:00 oS B 1700

18:00 i 18:00

19:00 e 19:00

20:00 B B B 20:00

21:00 HEER olte) s 21:00 S

22:00 S B B 22:00

23:00 23:00

Frontdocr boeriing el 45" minutes

No low-floor service. Stops and average journey time
Alacsonypadlés jarmu nem kozlekedik. Megadlldk és atlagos menetidd

All data provided for informational purposes only. Deviations from the schedule may occur
Az adatok tajékoztato jellegliek. A menetrendtdl vald eltérések eléfordulhatnak.



